
SHORT MAT TRIPLES LEAGUE FIXTURE LIST 2025-26
Time Mat ROUND 1 08 October 2025 RESULT

6.00pm 1 T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper v. T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle 4 - 13
6.00pm 2 T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey v. T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir 5 - 18

7.00pm 1 T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges v. T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven 10 - 11

7.00pm 2 T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven v. T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd 13 - 7
8.00pm 1 T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce v. T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd  -  

Time Mat ROUND 2 29 October 2025

6.00pm 1 T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd v. T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven -
6.00pm 2 T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd v. T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges 15 - 4

7.00pm 1 T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven v. T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey 9 - 20

7.00pm 2 T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle v. T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin 6 - 9
8.00pm 1 T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir v. T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper 11 - 7

Time Mat ROUND 3 05 November 2025

6.00pm 1 T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce v. T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven 4 - 12

6.00pm 2 T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd v. T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd 10 - 5
7.00pm 1 T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven v. T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir 11 - 13
7.00pm 2 T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges v. T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle 15 - 6
8.00pm 1 T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey v. T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin 12 - 21

Time Mat ROUND 4 19 November 2025

6.00pm 1 T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin v. T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper 10 - 8
6.00pm 2 T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle v. T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey 10 - 13
7.00pm 1 T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd v. T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce 7 - 17



7.00pm 2 T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir v. T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges 8 - 10

8.00pm 1 T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven v. T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven 17 - 7

Time Mat ROUND 5 03 December 2025

6.00pm 1 T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd v. T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir 15 - 7

6.00pm 2 T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd v. T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven 8 - 16

7.00pm 1 T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven v. T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin 13 - 13
7.00pm 2 T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce v. T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle 17 - 5
8.00pm 1 T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges v. T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper 18 - 2

Time Mat ROUND 6 17 December 2025

6.00pm 1 T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir v. T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce 7 - 12
6.00pm 2 T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin v. T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges 7 - 9
7.00pm 1 T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper v. T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey 7 - 13

7.00pm 2 T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven v. T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd -

8.00pm 1 T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle v. T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven 6 - 14

Time Mat ROUND 7 14 January 2026

6.00pm 1 T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven v. T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey 6 - 11
6.00pm 2 T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd v. T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin 8 - 13
7.00pm 1 T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce v. T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper 22 - 4

7.00pm 2 T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven v. T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir 5 - 15

8.00pm 1 T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd v. T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle -

Time Mat ROUND 8 28 January 2026



6.00pm 1 T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir v. T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd 9 - 9
6.00pm 2 T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin v. T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce 7 - 8
7.00pm 1 T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle v. T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd 8 - 15
7.00pm 2 T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey v. T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges 12 - 6
8.00pm 2 T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper v. T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven 5 - 12

Time Mat ROUND 9 04 February 2026

6.00pm 1 T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd v. T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper -
6.00pm 2 T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir v. T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle -

7.00pm 1 T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven v. T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin -

7.00pm 2 T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce v. T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges -
8.00pm 2 T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd v. T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey -

Time Mat ROUND 10 18 February 2026

6.00pm 1 T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges v. T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven -
6.00pm 2 T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey v. T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce -

7.00pm 1 T10. Tony Wood, John Farrow,  Gerry Warburton & David Hearle v. T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven -

7.00pm 2 T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper v. T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd -
8.00pm 1 T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin v. T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd -

Time Mat ROUND 11 04 March 2026

6.00pm 1 T01. John Wilden, Viv Price, Maggie Newman & Dave Hooper v. T08. Debby Hooper, Jeff Getvoldsen, Mike  Langley & Mark Beaven -

6.00pm 2 T11. Ken Campbell, Jan Bowd & Mickey Martin v. T09. Chris Watts, Penny Andrews, Mike Newman & Peter Weir -
7.00pm 1 T02. Wyn Silver, Malcolm Cooke, Dave Thornton & John Petchey v. T07. David Hills, Bernard Plain, Peter McGeachan & Jim Bowd -
7.00pm 2 T03. David Rose, Ramon Riera, Paul Leake & Malcolm Hodges v. T06. Steve Hathaway, Sharon Gill, Keith Hunt & Andy Todd -
8.00pm 1 T04. Avril Wood, Mike Byrne, Roger Gill & Julie Beaven v. T05. Sheila Carling, Rob Dove, Graham Gage & Allan Pearce -


